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LIVING IMPRESSIONS™ 2022
Residential Wallboard Chip Locator ALPHABETICAL

Aluminum 9318-BH  1  10
Amber Kashmire 6227-46  4  5
Antique White 932-58  8  1
Argento Romano 6697-58  6  4
Argento Romano 6697-46  2  8
Basalt Slate 3690-34  3  15
Basalt Slate 3690-59  6  13
Belmonte Granite 3496-46  3  6
Black 909-58  5  13
Black Bardiglio 5019-34  1  15
Black Birchply 8552-NG  2  14
Black ChalkAble™ 3037-CK  8  16
Black Riftwood 6414-NG  3  13
Black Shalestone 9527-34  2  16
Blackened Steel 8918-58  6  12
Blackstone 271-46  3  16
Blue Felt 9320-58  7  10
Brazilian Brown Granite 6222-58  8  7
Brite White 459-58  5  4
Bronzed Steel 8919-58  7  12
Bubble Art 8958-58  5  7
Burnished Coin 3708-58  7  8
Burnished Iron 3709-58  7  11
Butterum Granite 7732-46  4  7
Butterum Granite 7732-58  8  9
Cardboard Solidz 7813-58  8  6
Carrara Bianco 6696-46 2  4
Carrara Bianco 6696C-58  5  16
Carrara Envision 7494-58  8  3
Charcoal Boomerang 6942-58  6  7
Concrete Formwood 6362-NG  2  9
Concrete Stone 7267-34  3  5
Dover White 7197-58  6  1
Dover White 7197-ML  1  4 
Earth Wash 7213-58  8  8
Ebony Oxide 299-58  5  12
Elemental Concrete 8830-58  6  6
Elemental Stone 8831-58  7  7
Flax Gauze 7708-58  8  4
Flint Crystall 3518-46  1  12
Folkstone 927-90  8  14
Folkstone Celesta 692-58  5  9
Folkstone Grafix 507-58  5  8
Geriba Gray 9308-46  2  12
Graphite 837-58  8  12
Graphite Grafix 515-58  6  11
Gray Onyx 7409-43  6  5
Green Felt 4974-58  7  9
Ice Onyx 7408-43  7  3
ImagiGrid 9313-90  7  15
Ivory Kashmire 6226-46  4  3
Jamocha Granite 7734-58  8  10
Jamocha Granite 7734-46  4  12
Labrador Granite 3692-58  8  11
Labrador Granite 3692-46  4  13

Layered Black Sand 9510-34  2  15
Layered Sand 9511-34  1  7
Layered White Sand 9512-34  1  6
Lime Stone 7264-34  3  2
Liquid Glass 8240-90  8  15
Marmara Beige 7406-34  3  9
Marmara Gray 7407-34  1  14
Midnight Stone 6280-46  1  16
Mineral Jet 3450-58  8  13
Mineral Spa 6920-58  7  4
Mocha Travertine 3456-46  3  7
Moonstone 7872-90  7  16
Mouse 928-58  5  11
Mouse 928-ML  1  13
Natural Canvas 7022-58  8  5
Natural Gray Felt 4971-58  5  10
Neo Cloud 6314-34  2  5
Neutral Weft 5875-58  7  2
Noir Envision 7500-58  6  9
Oxidized Beamwood 9484-NG  4  8
Paloma Polar 6698-46 2  2
Patine Bronze 3707-ML  3  12
Patine Concrete 3706-ML  1  9
Perlato Granite 3522-46  3  11
Planked Coffee Oak 7413-PG  4  11
Planked Raw Oak 7412-PG 4  1
Planked Urban Oak 9312-NG  4  6
Platinum 902-ML  2  10
Portico Marble 7735-46  2  6
Sand Crystall 3517-46   4  4
Sea Salt 9529-43  6  2
Seasoned Planked Elm 6477-NG  3  10
Silver Quarzite 9497-34  3  3
Silver Shalestone 9307-34  3  8
Slate Noir 3711-34  3  14
Smoke Quarstone 6220-58  7  13
Smoky Onyx 3710-43  6  8
Stainless 9319-BH  1  11
Star Dune 9309-46  3  4
Storm 912-ML  2  13
Storm Solidz 3505-58  6  10
Sugar Glass 3705-58  5  5
Travertine 3526-46  4  2
Travertine 3526-58  7  6
Venetian Gold Granite 6223-58  7  5
Walnut Butcherblock 3712-NG  4  9
Walnut Fiberwood 8915-NG  4  10
Weathered Fiberwood 8914-NG  2  11
White 949-58  5  3
White 949C-58  5  14
White 949-90  7  14
White Bardiglio 9306-ML  1  8
White Ice Granite 9476-43  6  3
White Ice Granite 9476-46  2  7
White Marble Herringbone 9310-58  5  6

White Onyx 827-46  3  1
White Painted Wood  8902-NG  2  1
White Pearl Cascade 3720-ML  1  5
White Shalestone 9525-34  2  3
White Twill 9285-58 7  1
White Twill 9285C-58  5  15
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0271-46  Blackstone 3  16
0299-58  Ebony Oxide 5  12
0459-58  Brite White 5  4
0507-58  Folkstone Grafix 5  8
0515-58  Graphite Grafix 6  11
0692-58  Folkstone Celesta 5  9
0827-46  White Onyx 3  1
0837-58  Graphite 8  12
0902-ML  Platinum 2  10
0909-58  Black 5  13
0912-ML  Storm 2  13
0920-58 Almond 8  2
0927-90  Folkstone 8  14
0928-58  Mouse 5  11
0928-ML  Mouse 1  13
0932-58  Antique White 8  1
0949-58  White 5  3
0949-90  White 7  14
3037-CK  Black ChalkAble™ 8  16
3450-58  Mineral Jet 8  13
3456-46  Mocha Travertine 3  7
3496-46  Belmonte Granite 3  6
3505-58  Storm Solidz 6  10
3517-46   Sand Crystall 4  4
3518-46  Flint Crystall 1  12
3522-46  Perlato Granite 3  11
3526-46  Travertine 4  2
3526-58  Travertine 7  6
3690-34  Basalt Slate 3  15
3690-59  Basalt Slate 6  13
3692-46  Labrador Granite 4  13
3692-58  Labrador Granite 8  11
3705-58  Sugar Glass 5  5
3706-ML  Patine Concrete 1  9
3707-ML  Patine Bronze 3  12
3708-58  Burnished Coin 7  8
3709-58  Burnished Iron 7  11
3710-43  Smoky Onyx 6  8
3711-34  Slate Noir 3  14
3712-NG  Walnut Butcherblock 4  9
3720-ML  White Pearl Cascade 1  5
4971-58  Natural Gray Felt 5  10
4974-58  Green Felt 7  9
5019-34  Black Bardiglio 1  15
5875-58  Neutral Weft 7  2
6220-58  Smoke Quarstone 7  13
6222-58  Brazilian Brown Granite 8  7
6223-58  Venetian Gold Granite 7  5
6226-46  Ivory Kashmire 4  3
6227-46  Amber Kashmire 4  5
6280-46  Midnight Stone 1  16
6314-34  Neo Cloud 2  5
6362-NG  Concrete Formwood 2  9
6414-NG  Black Riftwood 3  13
6477-NG  Seasoned Planked Elm 3  10

6696-46  Carrara Bianco 2  4
6696C-58  Carrara Bianco 5  16
6697-46  Argento Romano 2  8
6697-58  Argento Romano 6  4
6698-46  Paloma Polar 2  2
6920-58  Mineral Spa 7  4
6942-58  Charcoal Boomerang 6  7
7022-58  Natural Canvas 8  5
7197-58  Dover White 6  1
7197-ML  Dover White 1  4 
7213-58  Earth Wash 8  8
7264-34  Lime Stone 3  2
7267-34  Concrete Stone 3  5
7406-34  Marmara Beige 3  9
7407-34  Marmara Gray 1  14
7408-43  Ice Onyx 7  3
7409-43  Gray Onyx 6  5
7412-PG  Planked Raw Oak 4  1
7413-PG  Planked Coffee Oak 4  11
7494-58  Carrara Envision 8  3
7500-58  Noir Envision 6  9
7708-58  Flax Gauze 8  4
7732-46  Butterum Granite 4  7
7732-58  Butterum Granite 8  9
7734-46  Jamocha Granite 4  12
7734-58  Jamocha Granite 8  10
7735-46  Portico Marble 2  6
7813-58  Cardboard Solidz 8  6
7872-90  Moonstone 7  16
8240-90  Liquid Glass 8  15
8552-NG  Black Birchply 2  14
8830-58  Elemental Concrete 6  6
8831-58  Elemental Stone 7  7
8902-NG  White Painted Wood  2  1
8914-NG  Weathered Fiberwood 2  11
8915-NG  Walnut Fiberwood 4  10
8918-58  Blackened Steel 6  12
8919-58  Bronzed Steel 7  12
8958-58  Bubble Art 5  7
9285-58  White Twill 7  1
9285C-58  White Twill 5  15
9306-ML  White Bardiglio 1  8
9307-34  Silver Shalestone 3  8
9308-46  Geriba Gray 2  12
9309-46  Star Dune 3  4
9310-58  White Marble Herringbone 5  6
9312-NG  Planked Urban Oak 4  6
9313-90  ImagiGrid 7  15
9318-BH  Aluminum 1  10
9319-BH  Stainless 1  11
9320-58  Blue Felt 7  10
9476-43  White Ice Granite 6  3
9476-46  White Ice Granite 2  7
9484-NG  Oxidized Beamwood 4  8
9497-34  Silver Quarzite 3  3

949C-58  White 5  14
9510-34  Layered Black Sand 2  15
9511-34  Layered Sand 1  7
9512-34  Layered White Sand 1  6
9525-34  White Shalestone 2  3
9527-34  Black Shalestone 2  16
9529-43  Sea Salt 6  2
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3420-46  Dolce Vita 2 3
3460-11  Calcatta Marble 4 2
3476-46  Jet Sequoia 1 5
3546-ML  River Gold 4 4
3700-11  White Alabaster 5 4
3701-11  Manhattan Marble 5 5
3702-34  Mediterranean Marble 5 6
3703-11  Woodland Marble 3 5
3704-11  Marbled Gray 1 2
5014-11  White Painted Marble 5 1
5015-11  Black Painted Marble 1 4
5016-11  Watercolor Porcelain 3 1
5017-11  Watercolor Steel 2 5
5018-11  Calcatta Cava 5 2
6319-43  Café Azul 3 4
6320-46 Black Fusion 1 3
7402-11  Pietra Grafite 4 3
7403-58 Nero Marquina 1 6
7404-11  Neapolitan Stone 3 2
7405-34 Istanbul Marble 2 2
7410-11  White Knotty Maple 4 5
7411-11 Smoky Planked Walnut 2 6
9302-34  Fantasy Marble 3 3
9303-43  Azul Aran 2 1
9479-NG  Wide Planked Walnut 3 6
9483-11  Ferro Grafite 2 4
9534-ML Sea Pearl 4 6
9536-ML  Quartzite Bianco 4 1
9537-34  Stormy Night Granite 1 1

Azul Aran 9303-43  2 1
Black Fusion 6320-46 1 3
Black Painted Marble 5015-11  1 4
Café Azul 6319-43  3 4
Calcatta Cava 5018-11  5 2
Calcatta Marble 3460-11  4 2
Dolce Vita 3420-46  2 3
Fantasy Marble 9302-34  3 3
Ferro Grafite 9483-11  2 4
Istanbul Marble 7405-34 2 2
Jet Sequoia 3476-46  1 5
Manhattan Marble 3701-11  5 5
Marbled Gray 3704-11  1 2
Mediterranean Marble 3702-34  5 6
Neapolitan Stone 7404-11  3 2
Nero Marquina 7403-58 1 6
Pietra Grafite 7402-11  4 3
Quartzite Bianco 9536-ML  4 1
River Gold 3546-ML  4 4
Sea Pearl 9534-ML 4 6
Smoky Planked Walnut 7411-11 2 6
Stormy Night Granite 9537-34  1 1
Watercolor Porcelain 5016-11  3 1
Watercolor Steel 5017-11  2 5
White Alabaster 3700-11  5 4
White Knotty Maple 7410-11  4 5
White Painted Marble 5014-11  5 1
Wide Planked Walnut 9479-NG  3 6
Woodland Marble 3703-11  3 5
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